NORTHFIELD PARK Entries
Tuesday, May 20, 2025, First Post 6:00 PM

First Race
NON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 4 PM RACES OR $30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $9,600 Class. NW2PMCD  Gait: Pace Dis. 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 ROONEY | N TUNE Da Nobl e Ho Weir Jr 1:59.3 4-4-5 6-1

2 2 HOPE N PRAY G Gisnpre Je M I I ner 1:54. 4 3-1-1 9-2 $28, 125
3 3 VEL "M ONIT Ju Irvine La King 1:53.0 8-1-8 6-1

4 4 ROSE RUN AJAY An Macdonal d Ja McG nnis 1:53.0 7-2-6 5-2 $33, 750
5 5 TREETOP FLYER Lo Ebersol e B Unhol tz X-X-X 7-2-2 25-1 $28, 125
6 6 JUST BARLEY Aa Merriman I s Shrake X- X- X 8-8-7 25-1 $28, 125
7 7 OURWHI SKEYCAVALI ER Ko Massey Ro Troyer X-X-X 7-3-6 25-1

8 8 MR PNUT Da Lake Ar M Il murray 1:59.1 2-2-2 12-1

9 [9 DRAGONS R REAL Q Ku Sugg Ed Mller X- X- X 2-3-5 6-1 $28, 125
10 [10 DONTSPANKCHECKY Ro Al luns Jr. Ja Vel ler 1:56.0 1-2-1 6-1

Second Race

BUCKEYE STALLION SERIES3YEAR OLD FILLIES1ST LEG - 1ST DIVISION

Purse: $20,000 Class: BSS3FT Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 (dds

1 1 PETERBUTTERCUPCAKE Ju I rvi ne Ve Beachy 1:58.3 9-1-3 8-1

2 2 LT ELLA Ty Smith Ro Weaver X-X-X 8-4-7 25-1

3 3 I N THE END Da Nobl e An Lorent zon 1:54.2 1-5-1 5-2

4 4 LT BY A NOSE Au Hanners St Carter X- X- X 3-7-2 9-1

5 5 SPEED OF AN ANGEL Em M Il er EmMIIer 2:01.2 9-1-4 20-1

6 6 MONA LI SA HI LL Aa Merriman Ma Bur khol der 1: 56. 3 1-1-6 8-1

7 7 AUNT LILLY An Macdonal d Ja MG nnis 1:58.2 3-1-5 2-1

8 8 BLUEBERRY POPTART Ry Stahl Sc Cox X-X-X 2-2-2 25-1

9 [9 CURIQUS GEORG E Lu Ebersol e Da Wl ski 1:58.4 2-1-1 9-2

Third Race
NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $7500 IN 2025. AE: CLAIMING $5000 (WITH ALLOWANCES)
THAT ARE N/W $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS.

Purse: $5,000 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 TENNESSEE STRONG An Lake M Shedron X-X-X 4-7-8 8-1

2 2 STARLI T ROCKSTAR An Macdonal d Jo Wengerd X- X- X 6-7-7 3-1

3 3 PB'S ON FI RE Br Rhoades Ri Zel enak 1:57.0 7-5-10 8-1

4 4 LENWOODS REAL DEAL Co Krei ser St Andzel 111 X- X- X 7-7-6 7-1

5 5 HARDFONEGUY Ni O egg Be C egg 2:04.4 6-5-9 8-5

6 6 CATERA GUN Ku Sugg Ba Sti ner X-X-X 6-4-6 15-1

7 7 AMADEUS AS Ju Irvine Ma Chupp 1:58.0 3-8-5 15-1

8 8 MACH STOCKN BARREL Da Lake Da Lake 1. 57. 4 8-4-7 15-1

9 [9 CAMS LITTLE MAN Ko Massey Ro Roesch X- X- X 10-2-4 15-1 $5, 000
AE1 MANCI NO Ja Day Ja Day X- X- X 3-6-8

Fourth Race

GREAT LAKESAMATEUR DRIVING SERIES

Purse: $9,000 Class: GLADA Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 HOLTON St A dford Si sco 1:56.2 5-2-2 8-1

2 2 FRED S DREAM G RL Ry Deaton Co Kreiser 1:53.1 1-8-7 3-1 $24, 000
3 3 GREATLAKES Do Sherman Jo Yoder 1:59.0 5-1-6 25-1

4 4 STONEY RI DGETOP Jo Konesky I11 Jo Konesky I11 1:59.1 3-4-1 8-5

5 5 BABY YQODA Ed MIIler Ed MIIler X-X-X 3-3-4 6-1

6 6 BO NANZA CHI P La MIler La MIler 1:58.1 2-3-5 9-1

7 7 MAG CAL JOURNEY La Har non Ge Mal ady 1:56.2 3-1-4 8-1 $20, 000
8 8 GOLDEN GENES Jo Kramp Ji Smith X-X-X 7-5-7 25-1

9 [9 SO W SHFULL La Ferrari La Ferrari X- X- X 7-3-3 25-1

Fifth Race

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025.

Purse: $6,500 Class: NW2500L4 Gait: Pace Dis. 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 dds

1 1 PRI NCE JOHN Ko Massey Ko Massey 1:56. 2 3-5-5 12-1

2 2 ROSE RUN XI LED Aa Merri man W Johnson X-X-X 4-8-10 3-2

3 3 PULLI NGTHESTRI NGS Ku Sugg Ed Mller 1:57.2 9-4-2 6-1

4 4 I WANT MY MONEY Ja Baird Ja Baird 1:55.3 8-8-6 20-1

5 5 BE A LUCKY STAR Br Rhoades Ha Loney 1:55.1 5-1-8 5-1

6 6 ANDALE ANDALE Ty Angus Ma Bur khol der 1:56.1 6-5-3 4-1

7 7 M STER MARVALQUS Pa Beel er Pa Beel er 1:57.1 4-7-1 20-1

8 8 SPORTY DEAL Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr 1:59.3 8-3-7 20-1

9 [9 QUT CO.D An Macdonal d Wh Johnson 1:56.3 7-7-3 9-1

AE1 NEPTUNE N An Macdonal d Ja McG nnis 1:56. 3 3-3-9
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Sixth Race
BUCKEYE STALLION SERIES3YEAROLD FILLIES1ST LEG -2ND DIVISION

Purse: $20,000 Class: BSS3FT Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner
VOLSTARI TA Lu Ebersol e Ca Lecourt
M A SANGRI A Ty Smith Ch Beaver
| W LLMAKEUPROUD AS Da Nobl e An Lorent zon
W LEY RESOURCES Tr Smith Je Snith
PELI CAN HANOVER Ku Sugg M Wl | am
BRI NK STREET Aa Merri man Ro Bur ke
LONG SHoUT Ry Stahl Sc Cox
DUBLI NS DRAGONFLY Br Ml er Vi Morgan Jr

9 FREEDOM HI LL An Macdonal d Ja MG nnis

OCO~NOUITAWNE
—TONOOUOIAWNE

Seventh Race

Yrs Best Last 3 (dds
1:58.2 2-9-1 9-2
2:01.0 3-6-3 7-1
1: 55.0 1-7-4 3-1
X- X- X 6-2-9 25-1
X- X- X 7-4-1 15-1
X- X- X 7-2-5 7-1
1:59. 4 1-5-3 25-1
X- X- X 5-5-2 12-1
1:59.1 2-2-6 9-5

NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $9,600 Class: 22500CLNW4  Gait: Pace
Driver

HN PP Horse

LIFE IS A BET
SPOCKY LOQU

BROOKLYN WOLF
ADM RAL DEO
W CKED GAMES

10 B LOVIN

OCONOUITR~RWNE
'_"_‘CD\IQU'I-bCAJI\)I—‘

Eighth Race

DRAGONMETOVEGAS

Ke
Lu
Aa

TOPVI LLE ON A VI RG Ju
BLUEBI RD VI RG NERA Ko Massey

Ty
An
Ku

GO:O?BRO(E YANKEE Au

G

Kash Jr
Eber sol e
Merri man
I rvine

Snith
Macdonal d
Sugg
Hanner s
Gisnore

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ke
Ro
Sa
La
Da
Ti

Ja
Ed
Je
Ja

Kash Jr
Troyer
Schi | | aci
Ki ng

Host et | er
Twaddl e
MG nni s
MIler

M || ner
Br ewer

BUCKEYE STALLION SERIES3YEAROLD FILLIES1ST LEG - 3RD DIVISION

Purse: $20,000 Class: BSS3FT Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse
UP
SASSY SALLY

| BEE CREAM
TANKFULLALUCK

SUDSNRI TZ
FERVOR
9 TOM PONER

OCONOUITR_RWNE
—TONOUIR~AWNE

Ninth Race

NON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1000 PER START IN 2025. AE:

ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $8,000 Class: NW3500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

1 1

2 2

3 3 DRAGON CI TY

4 4 POUND SI GN

5 5 ROLL WTH JR

6 6 CATCH ME CONRAD
7 7 TAP TAP TAP

8 8 LYONS FRI ENDS

9 [9 RECORD MACHI NE
AE1 PREM ER DREAMER
Tenth Race

THELASTLI ONESS AS

COUNT ON KENNA

MODEL NI NETYFCUR
VEW LLROCKYQU AS

Dis: 1 Mile
Driver Tr ai ner
Ty Angus Ma Bur khol der
Ju Irvine Ro Weaver
Da Nobl e An Lorentzon
Br MIler Je Kirkbride
Cr Hershberger Da Harvey
Ko Massey Jo Yoder
Ty Smith He Hager man
Aa Merri man Ch Beaver
Ku Sugg Jo Sugg

Dis: 1 Mile
Driver Tr ai ner
Lu Ebersol e Ba Sti ner
Tr Smith Ma Headworth
Aa Merriman Ra Bendi s
G Gisnore Ja Brewer
Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr
Ca Ki na G Cook
Ku Sugg Wh Johnson
Da Nobl e El Tolley
Ju lrvine Sa Schil | aci
Aa Merri man Br Presto

Yrs Best Last 3 dds
X-X-X 8-5-6 10-1
2:00.0 4-3-4 25-1
1:57.2 3-6-5 9-5
X- X- X 4-4-4 7-1
1:57.3 5-5-6 25-1
1:55.3 2-1-5 6-1
1:56.1 3-3-1 9-2
X-X-X X-8-8 20-1
1: 56. 4 1-3-1 20-1
X- X- X 10-5-8 5-1
Yrs Best Last 3 dds
1:59.3 5-2-6 5-2
X- X- X 2-3-5 3-1
X-X-X 5-7-X 12-1
2:00.3 2-1-1 4-1
X- X- X 2-5-4 8-1
X- X- X 2-4-4 25-1
1:59.1 3-3-6 25-1
1:59.0 7-6-1 8-1
2:00.1 1-2-8 6-1

CLAIMING $10,000 (WITH

Yrs Best Last 3 dds
1:57. 4 3-5-1 15-1
1: 58.0 9-2-3 20-1
1: 53.0 5-5-2 3-2
1:55.1 5-1-2 5-1
1:56.2 5-1-4 7-1
1:55.1 8-1-1 20-1
1: 53.4 7-1-4 12-1
1:56. 4 1-1-9 9-1
1:54.2 3-4-1 9-2
1:53.1 1-5-1

Cl ai m ng
$22, 500
$22, 500
$33, 750
$22, 500
$28, 125
$33, 750
$28, 125
$28, 125
$22, 500
$28, 125

Cl ai m ng

$10, 000

$10, 000

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTS THAT ARE N/W $7500 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 (MARES $600) PER START IN 2025.

Purse: $5,000 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse
LUXARY LI VI NG

SOLAR

ITS ALL ME
DONTYOQUSAYI T
VWEEDLE SWEETS

OCO~NOUITR_WNE
T oO~NOUOR~WNE

SADODAKA
9 EMERALD CH P
10 10 FUTURE WP
AE1 DADDY WAGS

CRESCENT WRENCH

LILY'S SWAN POND

Dis. 1 Mile

Driver Tr ai ner

Ty Smith Ke Sher man
Aa Merriman D Si mpson
Je Main Je Main

Ju Irvine Ed Ri der
Ty Angus B Unholtz
An Macdonal d Me Byl er
Ku Sugg Ch Myrick
Jo Kranp Do Mt Kirgan
La Har non La Har non
Lu Ebersol e Ro Ei dens
Aa Merri man Wh Johnson

Yrs Best Last 3 dds
X-X-X 3-2-3 6-1
X- X- X 7-7-2 5-2
X- X- X 5-5-8 15-1
1:58.2 4-3-1 3-1
X- X- X 4-4-4 15-1
2:04.1 7-9-5 12-1
X- X- X 3-8-4 25-1
1:59. 4 7-7-3 12-1
X- X- X 3-6-3 15-1
X- X- X 6-4-7 5-1
2:00.2 5-6-7

Copyright ©2025 The United Sates Trotting Association. All rights reserved. Full terms found at http: //www.ustrotting.convpolicies/Tou.cfm




Eleventh Race
GUARANTEED $10,000 PICK 4 STARTSHERE NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 7
PM RACESOR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $11,000 Class: NW4APMCD Gait: Pace

OCoO~NOUITR~A,WNEF
—TOO~NOUIRAWNE

HN PP Horse Driver

HANDSOME SI R Ko Massey
VI CTORI QUSBLUECHI P Ku Sugg
LEGENDARY DOOWRAH G Bat eson
TELL' S VI CTORY Ty Angus
RED CAMO An Macdonal d
VEL LI CKETY SPLIT Lu Ebersole
DRAGON PURPLECHI PS Ke Kash Jr
SWEET ALEX Ju Irvine

9 DOWMBYTHEPARADE Ni Cl egg
ROC VODKA Ju Irvine

AE1
Twelfth Race

BUCKEYE STALLION SERIES3YEAROLD FILLIES1ST LEG -4TH DIVISION
Dis: 1 Mile

Purse: $20,000 Class: BSS3FT Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 SPI R TUAL FAI TH EmMIIer
2 2 STARS IN MYy CROAN Da Nobl e
3 3 ANNI E L Ha Le Van
4 4 SWEET ROCSE' Aa Merriman
5 5 JAI LHOUSE PEARL Ty Smith

6 6 LONG TOMS TREASURE Au Hanners
7 7 COUNTDOWN QUEEN Br MIler
8 8 W LD CH LD ANNI E Ju lrvine
9 [9 PRETTY LIL PENNY Tr Smith

Thirteenth Race
$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL NON WINNERS 7 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $30,000
(WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $11,000 Class: 30000CLNW7 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse Dri
1 1 WATCH U R BACK Aa
2 2 FONDSEA Ku
3 3 TELLI TLI KESONNY Pa
4 4 MY LEGEND Ja
5 5 NOBLI GHT Ko
6 6 TERRY ALBERT La
7 7 WESTERN B B Lu
8 8 VEL LITTLE BLI STER Ju
9 [9 BLUE VENTURA An
10 [10 MORTGACE LI FTER Ty
AE1 TYMAL ENVOY G

Fourteenth Race

BUCKEYE STALLION SERIES3YEAROLD FILLIES1ST LEG -5TH DIVISION

ver
Merri man
Sugg

Beel er
Day
Massey
Merri man
Eber sol e
I rvine
Macdonal d
Angus
Gisnore

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ti

Da
G

Jo
La
La
Ke
Je
Be
Sa

Roach
Har vey
Bat eson
Aiverio
Bor of f

Ki ng
Kash Jr
M || ner
d egg
Schi || aci

Tr ai ner

Ch
He
Ha
Ma
Er
St
Br
Ro
Je

Beaver
Hager man
Le Van

Bur khol der
Nessel r oad
Carter
MIler
Weaver
Mller

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Co
Ed
Pa
Ja
Ca
La
Da
La
Ja
Me
Je

Kr ei ser
Mller
Beel er
Day

Hol I ar
Merri man
Edwar ds
Ki ng
MG nni s
Byl er

M I | ner

Purse: $20,000 Class: BSS3FT Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner

1 1 CALLY L Ha Le Van Ha Le Van

2 2 BREONA' S FAVORI TE Br Rhoades To Troyer

3 3 OH H LL NO An Macdonal d Ja MG nnis
4 4 YOUTHFUL KEMP Tr Smith Je Smith

5 5 DEETZ LI GHTI NG Au Hanners Da Veni er

6 6 COUNTONLUNA Cr Hershber ger Da Harvey
7 7 WLD AS YOQU Ty Smith Ch Beaver

8 8 MUSCLE SWVEPT Ry Stahl Ry Stahl

9 [9 COUNTN ON CC Ku Sugg M Wl | am
Fifteenth Race

CLAIMING $8,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $6,500 Class: 8000CL  Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner

1 1 DREAM NALLTHETI ME Ku Sugg Jo Aiverio
2 2 MONTY' S PLAY Tr Smth Ma Headworth
3 3 BULLVI LLESPANDEM C G Gri snore Ja Brewer

4 4 DRAGONOL OGY Ju lrvine Sa Schill aci
5 5 WAGON MASTER Ko Massey Pa Beel er

6 6 TROUBLE' S A BREW N Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr
7 7 TAKEMETOTHELM T GB Aa Merri man Jo Bates

8 8 NORTHERN ANGLE Ry Deaton Ry Deaton
9 [9 DAENERYS DREAM Br Rhoades Wh Johnson

Yrs Best Last
X-X-X
1. 57.4
X-X-X
X-X- X
X-X-X

PRRPRR

Yrs Best

52.
56.
56.
57.
53.

WrRrFRPOM

1:59. 3
X- X- X
X- X- X
1:57.4
2:00.2
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X
1:59.2

Y]
1
1
1
1
1:
1
1
1
1
1

r

WOoOR ! NINNONOIN
T
HI—‘I\)IOI—‘OOOOO@CD
\‘

Q
—
w

RPOTWWORNANT
BNNNERNNEO
PNDRANNONNW

s Best Last 3

1 54,
1 56.
. 55.
1 54,
53.
. 57.
1 56.
. 56.
. 53.
. 56.

RPRARNRRRWRREA

X-X-X

Yrs Best

X- X- X
X- X- X
1:58.2
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X
1:58.3
2:00.3
X- X- X

Yrs Best

1:56. 4
1:55.0
X- X- X

56.
55.
56.
55.
53.
54.

OWFRrWON

o

LO\IO?U'I(QLIOOJI—‘QI—W—‘
COWRFRLPNROFRLON
'
WOIRPRORORLNNEN

[o})
—
w

-l>(0l—‘00|l\)-l>l\)l\)\ll_
I\)U‘II\)G)-J}-PI—‘OO(JOU)
OFRPNSA~0 000N

o))
—
w

(A)b(.HCDII—‘I—‘(A)I—‘I\)I_

NP WNWooWHO®M
i

RPOoOWhANOOIAOD

dds
3-1
7-2
8-5
20-1
15-1
12-1
20-1
9-1
20-1

dds
9-5

7-1

12-1
3-2

15-1
25-1
25-1
25-1
12-1

dds
25-1
6-1

7-5

10-1
12-1
10-1
7-2

25-1
12-1

Cl ai mi ng
$37, 500
$37, 500

$37, 500
$30, 000

$30, 000
$37, 500

$37, 500

Cl ai mi ng
$30, 000
$37, 500
$37, 500
$37, 500
$30, 000
$30, 000
$30, 000
$43, 500
$45, 000
$30, 000
$37, 500

Cl ai mi ng
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
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Sixteenth Race

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING

PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $8,200 Classs NW1IPMCD Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 CS DONATTA d RL Ko Massey
2 2 LAKESI DE JASE Ti Johnson
3 3 TINK I N A BLI NK Er Mller
4 4 PILOT VIC Br Rhoades
5 5 | SLAND BUSI NESS Ju lrvine
6 6 GOOD GOLLY HANOVER Aa Merri nman
7 7 JARS SHI NNI N Ch Beaver
8 8 RYAN THE LI ON Ji Smith

9 [9 DJ'S ANSON Ku Sugg
AE1 VEL RACETRACKRULER Ju Irvine

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

&

Ro

R

Cox
Roesch
Chupp
Loney
Myri ck
Schi | | aci
Beaver
Snmith
Wl | am
Ki ng

Yrs Best Last 3

X- X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
2:00.1
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:57. 4

3-
4-
8-
9-
3-
5-
3-
5-
4-
1-

H@-b\l-b-b@@()‘lm

o 1

QUINWENOITOW

dds
2-1
20-1
12-1
6-1
5-2
9-2
12-1
25-1
20-1

Cl ai mi ng
$25, 500

$21, 750

$22, 500
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